CITY: EVELETH

442
445
453
454
611
722
812
999

INDUSTRY

RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$2,473,356
$3,604,250
$13,847,230
$10,075,820
$175,520
$2,592,133
$61,383
$13,892,576

$46,722,268

CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$2,352,175
$1,428,630
$5,614,396
$99,775
$36,646
$2,396,931
$17,768
$6,136,401

$18,082,722

SALES TAX

$152,892
$113,134
$365,030
$6,485
$2,382
$170,156
$1,157
$402,238

$1,213,474

USE TAX

$1

$54
$1,967
$0

$0
$745
$209
$2,549

$5,525

TOTAL TAX

$152,893
$113,188
$366,997
$6,485
$2,382
$170,901
$1,366
$404,787

$1,218,999

PAGE

45

NUMBER





